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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

Ministry & Education

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

OPERATING RECEIPTS

18,921.00Offertory 0.00 97,781.14 0.00 66,623.3054.4

13,270.00Christmas 0.00 13,270.00 0.00 9,255.007.4

0.00Easter 0.00 3,086.80 0.00 2,390.001.7

7,105.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 29,415.00 0.00 24,280.0016.4

0.00Stipends 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

2,220.00Donations 0.00 7,720.40 0.00 7,610.004.3

0.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 3,518.44 0.00 550.002.0

0.00Rental Income 0.00 4,536.00 0.00 4,446.482.5

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 305.00 0.00 60.000.2

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 4,634.27 0.00 1,406.842.6

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 1,988.52 0.00 13,341.021.1

$ 41,516.00Subtotal $ 166,275.570.00 0.00 129,962.6492.4

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 13,622.00 0.00 1,685.007.6

$ 41,516.00TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 179,897.570.00 0.00 131,647.64100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

140.00Parish 0.00 3,895.12 0.00 2,993.282.2

656.17Rectory 0.00 5,521.92 0.00 7,274.923.1

711.88Church 0.00 13,083.28 0.00 11,685.147.5

148.89Office 0.00 3,527.52 0.00 3,915.112.0

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

207.06Land Maintenance 0.00 6,678.12 0.00 11,440.843.8

1,392.21Utilities 0.00 32,497.93 0.00 21,373.7718.5

0.00Insurance 0.00 11,850.16 0.00 10,761.826.8

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 1,052.84 0.00 814.040.6

1,056.92Liturgy 0.00 3,126.29 0.00 3,113.921.8

$ 4,313.13Subtotal $ 81,233.180.00 0.00 73,372.8446.3

4,999.67Compensation 0.00 53,642.91 0.00 57,438.8430.6

$ 4,999.67Subtotal $ 53,642.910.00 0.00 57,438.8430.6

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 804.01 0.00 312.500.5

141.55Ministry 0.00 3,201.36 0.00 1,907.561.8

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 802.50 0.00 512.500.5

$ 141.55Subtotal $ 4,807.870.00 0.00 2,732.562.7

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,980.00 0.00 1,520.001.1

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,345.85Diocesan Assessment 0.00 16,227.85 0.00 17,082.009.2

2,195.00Donations Paid 0.00 17,567.00 0.00 7,775.0010.0

$ 3,540.85Subtotal $ 35,774.850.00 0.00 26,377.0020.4
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

$ 12,995.20TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 175,458.810.00 0.00 159,921.24100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ 4,438.76$ 28,520.80 0.00 0.00 -28,273.60

319.5Financial Viability  % 0.0 102.5 82.30.0



As of 31-Dec-22 

Page: 3  1:35:11PM16-Feb-23 St. Patrick Parish 318

***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

25,540.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 62,409.85 0.00 135,187.16813.6

48,468.95Interest Income 0.00 )(59,842.97 0.00 122,776.09)(780.1

2,292.50Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 5,103.95 0.00 5,885.2666.5

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 76,301.45Subtotal $ 7,670.830.00 0.00 263,848.51100.0

$ 76,301.45TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 7,670.830.00 0.00 263,848.51100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 119,583.08 0.00 288,421.81100.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 119,583.080.00 0.00 288,421.81100.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 119,583.080.00 0.00 288,421.81100.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ )(111,912.25$ 76,301.45 0.00 0.00 -24,573.30

$ 104,822.25NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(107,473.490.00 0.00 )(52,846.90


